
1 2 3

2 15187 CI MUHAMMAD BARIQ MARIYUSMAN Penukal Abab Lematang Ilir 76 83 90 249

5 15188 CH MUHAMMAD REYNAND RAFASYA Penukal Abab Lematang Ilir 72 71 64 207 GOLD

3 15189 BJ FARREL QASTHARI CALIEF Penukal Abab Lematang Ilir 80 82 79 241

8 15117 BD ABU DZAR AL GHIFARI Lubuklinggau 74 70 68 212

8 15157 BT M NANDA AL RASYA DIRGHAM Lubuklinggau 72 71 76 219 SILVER

5 15166 BN HABIBI PANGESTU Lubuklinggau 84 74 79 237

7 15043 BC ALQHIDAM GHANESA RAZZA GHIFARI Palembang 64 61 60 185

4 15056 AP ADRIAN HABIBULLAH ARSYAD Palembang 87 89 90 266 BRONZE

9 15045 AW DAFA ADELIO PUTRA Palembang 65 65 68 198

3 15087 BV CEO ALRIENDO RAMADHAN Prabumulih 74 49 37 160

6 15088 BU MUHAMMAD FAIZAN PUTRA SANNDI Prabumulih 82 79 61 222

6 15089 BB MAGNATAN PRAGA REANDA Prabumulih 79 78 72 229

ABDUL KADIR Z H. IRAN SUHADI 

668

697

TOTAL
SUB 

TOTAL
KET

649

611

10m AIR PISTOL MEN SUPER  YOUTH TEAM 

29 OKTOBER 2025

FP BIB
NO. 

SASARAN
NAMA DAERAH

SERIES

RESULT

PEKAN OLAH RAGA PROVINSI XV SUMATERA SELATAN 

JURI ISSF TECHNICAL DELEGATE

CABOR MENEMBAK 



1 2 3

4 15056 AP ADRIAN HABIBULLAH ARSYAD Palembang 87 89 90 266 1 GOLD

2 15187 CI MUHAMMMAD BARIQ MARIYUSMAN Penukal Abab Lematang Ilir 76 83 90 249 2 SILVER

3 15189 BJ FARREL QASTHARI CALIEF Penukal Abab Lematang Ilir 80 82 79 241 3 BRONZE

5 15166 BN HABIBI PANGESTU Lubuklinggau 84 74 79 237 4

6 15089 BB MAGNATAN PRAGA REANDA Prabumulih 79 78 72 229 5

6 15088 BU MUHAMMAD FAIZAN PUTRA SANNDI Prabumulih 82 79 61 222 6

8 15157 BT M NANDA AL RASYA DIRGHAM Lubuklinggau 72 71 76 219 7

8 15117 BD ABU DZAR AL GHIFARI Lubuklinggau 74 70 68 212 8

2 15037 AX KENZIE ALGHANI SALEH MANGKUANOM Palembang 74 65 72 211 9

5 15188 CH MUHAMMAD REYNAND RAFASYA Penukal Abab Lematang Ilir 72 71 64 207 10

9 15045 AW DAFA ADELIO PUTRA Palembang 65 65 68 198 11

7 15043 BC ALQHIDAM GHANESA RAZZA GHIFARI Palembang 64 61 60 185 12

3 15087 BV CEO ALRIENDO RAMADHAN Prabumulih 74 49 37 160 13

4 15036 BW MUHAMMAD AL FATIH CIPTADIAZ Palembang 42 64 40 146 14

7 15044 CL M BINTANG PRATAMA SILIWANGI Palembang 29 44 36 109 15

TOTAL KET

JURI ISSF TECHNICAL DELEGATE

CABOR MENEMBAK 

ABDUL KADIR Z H. IRAN SUHADI 

FP BIB
NO. 

SASARAN
NAMA DAERAH

SERIES

RESULT

PEKAN OLAH RAGA PROVINSI XV SUMATERA SELATAN 

10m AIR PISTOL MEN SUPER YOUTH

29 OKTOBER 2025



1 2 3

2 15021 FC SAFFANAH CAHYA ISLAMIA Banyuasin 92 91 96 279

7 15190 FO NAJWA KHANZA AZZAHRA Banyuasin 87 82 86 255 GOLD

5 15012 FA HARNIATUN ISWARINI Banyuasin 85 86 80 251

6 15104 FG FAHIRA NUR IMLAN Prabumulih 75 79 73 227

9 15103 FK HANIFAH RISKI ININDITA Prabumulih 84 80 87 251 SILVER

3 15105 BE FELLICIA KIMORA ROSSI Prabumulih 80 83 80 243

2 15048 EI ZIVARA ADZIQA CANDRA Palembang 60 59 69 188

4 15059 FN QUEENZA SYAFA ADZANIAH Palembang 93 85 92 270 BRONZE

6 15046 CF KEIKO ATSUKO LUCRETIA Palembang 69 67 77 213

3 15129 CO AMALIKA RIZVI AFRIZAL Musi Banyuasin 73 81 72 226

8 15122 FJ REVINATA SEVILLA ZAHARA Musi Banyuasin 41 60 51 152

5 15123 BX ADIBAH SAFIAH HIDAYATULLAH Musi Banyuasin 63 72 65 200

JURI ISSF TECHNICAL DELEGATE

CABOR MENEMBAK 

ABDUL KADIR Z H. IRAN SUHADI 

578

TOTAL
SUB 

TOTAL
KET

785

671

721

FP BIB
NO. 

SASARAN
NAMA DAERAH

SERIES

RESULT

PEKAN OLAH RAGA PROVINSI XV SUMATERA SELATAN 

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN SUPER YOUTH TEAM 

29 OKTOBER 2025



1 2 3

2 15021 FC SAFFANAH CAHYA ISLAMIA Banyuasin 92 91 96 279 1 GOLD

4 15059 FN QUEENZA SYAFA ADZANIAH Palembang 93 85 92 270 2 SILVER

7 15190 FO NAJWA KHANZA AZZAHRA Banyuasin 87 82 86 255 3 BRONZE

9 15103 FK HANIFAH RISKI ININDITA Prabumulih 84 80 87 251 4

 5 15012 FA HARNIATUN ISWARINI Banyuasin 85 86 80 251 5

3 15105 BE FELLICIA KIMORA ROSSI Prabumulih 80 83 80 243 6

6 15104 FG FAHIRA NUR IMLAN Prabumulih 75 79 73 227 7

3 15129 CO AMALIKA RIZVI AFRIZAL Musi Banyuasin 73 81 72 226 8

4 15022 CE CATHERINE ADRIANE SARALEE Banyuasin 71 78 65 214 9

6 15046 CF KEIKO ATSUKO LUCRETIA Palembang 69 67 77 213 10

5 15123 BX ADIBAH SAFIAH HIDAYATULLAH Musi Banyuasin 63 72 65 200 11

2 15048 EI ZIVARA ADZIQA CANDRA Palembang 60 59 69 188 12

7 15507 EH NAFISA ANINDYA PUTRI Penukal Abab Lematang Ilir 64 58 65 187 13

8 15122 FJ REVINATA SEVILLA ZAHARA Musi Banyuasin 41 60 51 152 14

TOTAL KET

JURI ISSF TECHNICAL DELEGATE

CABOR MENEMBAK 

ABDUL KADIR Z H. IRAN SUHADI 

FP BIB
NO. 

SASARAN
NAMA DAERAH

SERIES

RESULT

PEKAN OLAH RAGA PROVINSI XV SUMATERA SELATAN 

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN SUPER YOUTH

29 OKTOBER 2025



1 2 3

2 15140 CK NAJWAN AZHIM MUNTAZHAN 92 87 95 274

3 15141 CC MUMTAZA HANIFAH 91 85 96 272

4 15113 EP NOOR KHOLIS SATRIA WICAKSONO 84 92 88 264

5 15124 EN PUTRI GITA 93 89 90 272

8 15016 EF SATIRAH 86 91 91 268

9 15021 EE SAFFANAH CAHYA ISLAMIA 85 91 91 267

6 15067 FB NOOR KHOLIK SEPTESIO WARDANA 90 86 88 264

7 15060 EG GENDIS RULI INDIARTA 91 90 85 266

2 15192 FI ATAYA BIHLAL RIZKIALLAH AL ISLAMI 84 92 91 267

3 15181 FH SAFINA NAIFAH RAMADHANI 86 86 90 262

8 15158 CJ MUHAMMAD NURFAIZIN 90 89 87 266

9 15110 CD NANDA ARTIKA NATASYA 87 91 85 263

4 15165 FL MUHAMMAD HASBI FADILLAH 80 86 88 254

5 15150 FM ISYANA LARASATI PUSPIYADI 91 89 89 269

6 15085 EA MUHAMMAD FACHRI SUWARDANA 85 91 96 272

7 15100 EB NURUL JANNAH 88 79 83 250

4 15054 BZ DAFFY AL-ZIKRA POLUAN 94 89 82 265

5 15057 CB ZYLVI MUTHIA RIZKI 91 83 82 256

6 15029 BY JOVAN SUWARNO 90 89 88 267

7 15019 CG NOVALIA FITRIANI 85 86 82 253

4 15108 ES RAFA APRILIA AKBAR 90 88 90 268

5 15162 FA ZAFIRA MUSLIMAH 88 87 74 249

6 15169 EM M. RIZKY TAUFIQQURAHMAN 79 88 85 252

7 15103 EL HANIFAH RISKI ININDITA 82 90 91 263

2 15185 EQ NOVAL SATRIA 87 84 87 258

3 15182 ER ATHIYAH FATINAH RAISA 80 84 88 252

8 15017 EC MUHAMMAD NAGIB 70 67 30 167

9 15007 ED QOTRUNNADA GRACE FAKHIRA 81 69 23 173

2 15006 EK MUHAMMAD DIMAS PRATHAMA DNS

3 15198 EO JESSICA DINDA MARCELA DNS

GOLD

BRONZE

SILVER

14

JURI ISSF TECHNICAL DELEGATE

CABOR MENEMBAK 

ABDUL KADIR Z H. IRAN SUHADI 

2

12

Penukal Abab Lematang Ilir 2

Lubuklinggau 2

5

7

4

3

510

517

13

11

Penukal Abab Lematang Ilir 1

Musi Banyuasin 2

Palembang 2

Banyuasin 2

529

523

530

535

SUB 

TOTAL

546

521

520

529

8

Musi Rawas 1

Musi Banyuasin 3

Prabumulih 2

Musi Rawas 2

522

340

536

515

Prabumulih 1

TOTAL KET

Musi Banyuasin 1

Palembang 1

Banyuasin 1

Lubuklinggau 1

1

9

10

5

FP BIB
NO. 

SASARAN
NAMA DAERAH

SERIES
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PEKAN OLAH RAGA PROVINSI XV SUMATERA SELATAN 
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